



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.998 OF 2023.

Namita Shankarlal Agarwal

...Appellant.

Versus

Freny F. Bhadha and Anr.

...Respondents.

*Mr. Omar Khaiyam Shaikh a/w. Mr. Ansari Shahzed for the Appellant.
Mr. Vishwajeet Kapse a/w. Freedy Kataya for the Respondents.*

Coram : Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.

Date : 28th August, 2024.

P. C. :

1. List First Appeal on the Final hearing Board of **19th September 2024.**

[Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.]